

1st on A/C P.M.

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Construction of road				
	from Dekuli Si Souni road to				
	Sudari Paswanola.				
Name of Agency	Shanwar Singh.				
Agreement No.	64 SBD/2020-21 (M.M.H.V.)				
Estimated Cost	Rs-45,75,068 =				
Agreement Cost	Rs-39,86,712 =				
Rate	12.86% below from B.O.G				
Date of Start	10.12.2020				
Date of Completion	09.09.2020				
Record measurement					
① P.V. & fixing of Bench mark pillars					
	do	do	do	do	
Qty	1.0 nos				
② P.V. & fixing of reference pillars					
	Qty 3.0 nos				
③ clearing & grubbing of road					
land	do	do	do	do	
	4 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 420.00				
	5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00				
	3 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 315.00				

Continuation Qty = 1260.00 m

5th on A/c Bill

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of road from					
Dewuli Bissuni road to Susari					
paymen took -					
Agency:- Shekhar Singh					
Agreement No - 64 SPD/2020-21 (MMWV-15)					
Estimated cost:- Rs. 45,75,068 = w					
Agreemented cost:- Rs. 3986712 = w					
Rate:- 12.86% below					
Date of Start:- 10.12.2020					
Date of Completion:- 09.07.2021					

Record measurement

② Nel

Net

Na

Continuation

8.2-22
75

ABSTRACT OF COST

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 setting out a benchmark pillar					
Qty = 1.11 nos				Vide TMB page-28	
@ 4037.62 / each					Rs. 4038 = W
2/2 P/v & fixing reference pillar					
Qty = 3.11 nos				Vide TMB page-28	
@ 1863.36 / each					Rs. 5590 = W
3/3 clearing & grubbing of road land					
Qty = 0.2397 Ha				Vide TMB page-28	
@ 52970.33 / Ha					Rs. 12697 = W
4/1 E/W excavation for structure in foundation					
Qty = 37.26 m ³				Vide TMB page-28	
@ 279.090 / m ³					Rs. 10399 = W
5/3 Type B (1st class) bedding laying					
Qty = 4.26 m ³				Vide TMB page-28	
@ 493.780 / m ³					Rs. 2103 = W
6/2 P/v PCC M15 in foundation of H.P. Culvert					
Qty = 3.24 m ³				Vide TMB page-28	
@ 5717.120 / m ³					Rs. 18523 = W
					Rs. 53350 = W

Continuation

Continuation